MITTAL COMMERCE CLASSES CA FOUNDATION- MOCK TEST

(ALL CA FOUNDATION BATCHES)
DATE: 06.01.2021 MAXIMUM MARKS: 100 TIMING: 2 Hours

ECONOMICS AND COMMERCIAL KNOWLEDGE

All Questions is compulsory.

1. Ans. a
Explanation:

qul I ¥Rl & wder § MRSxy Rer & 2|

2. Ans. a
Explanation: _ _
MRSxy fRaR "edl Y&l 8 S0 HRUT J97 deedl I 91 | SR 3R UTHS <Tel drel

BT B |

3. Ans. b
Explanation: _ N
RIfP IAUTGT TAT INTd H Foel Hee Bl & 39 YHR old IdIeH dedl & o Ufd sars

SINTd Tedl 2 |

4. Ans. d
Explanation: N
SATE Hel- AR dT S & Aeg Fdel geiar § |

5. Ans. a
Explanation:

AM=T @rTd g (MC @) AC 5 Pl Id <A fdg UR dIedl & 39 IdTa bl HeIelad
fig @ed 2 |

6. Ans. a

7. Ans. d
Explanation:

AC STl =[AaH Bl & 98 MC, AC & aRTaR Bl © S Scared &l feIeeH fdg H8d & |

8. Ans. a
Explanation:

el Fasrs ey @1 wiftd 2 5 faded &1 QT faar S &, S SR dnTd d8d @ |

9. Ans. c

10. Ans. ¢

11, Ans. b
Explanation:

Wéﬁwﬁm@wﬁﬂﬁwﬁaﬁéuﬁéﬂﬂﬁsml (e = 0) o™

WIS &I TSI | JIAT I J9Tdd Aol ®Ral ddifd dEd d fedl 9 UeR &7
qRad< d17 937 § BIs uRdd A8} ofrdr |

12. Ans. c
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

Explanation:
FIfh $HH 3MScYC &I eI $9YC 4 $H & |

Ans. a
Ans. b
Ans. d

Ans. d

Ans. a
Explanation:

wifd #AfS & Ut qR Al Yol Tl 8l 8, $NfIY 31 Bl Aiarebrdl Wi afor gl & |

Ans. d
Explanation:

4fdh a8 ferel R Ble—sTerd ITed B fQar o, ar sfRa o |

Ans. a
Explanation:

Fifd AT BH HT 3MHeYe Y 81 a9 I TFC fIerd &ar &, sHfeiy AFC &-THd 81T |

Ans. a
Explanation:

Fifh TFC &fdST 3MeR &1 Brar 2|

Ans. b
Explanation: AVC =TVC/Q
TVC = TC - TFC
TC = 400
TFC = 200
ggfer’i TVC = 200 81| 319 AVC = 200/10 = 20

Ans. d
Explanation:

THIRGRIAS TR IOk & STid 9] @ M WUMITH Syael 8ld & Jdifdh a%q
[EREECIPIRC SIS

Ans. b
Explanation:

3N JIAAHR & 3IId, T ST W UF G BH &7 9dd 28Il & 7 98 BH & oI
@ FR 2|

Ans.c
Explanation:
AT ARTdash Bl Yfdash bed o, i AHd dnd Sded @ d¢1 & ArI—31f dgdl

ST 2 |

Ans. b
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26. Ans. d
27. Ans. a
28. Ans. a
29. Ans. d
30. Ans. c
31. Ans. c
32. Ans. b
33. Ans. d
34. Ans. a
35. Ans. c
36. Ans. d
37. Ans. c
38. Ans. b
39. Ans. d
Explanation:

Rl IATe BT A Bl Al I LT BIaT SR 7 €1 Bl FROMcHD 8 Fehell © |

40. Ans. b
Explanation: _ _ _ _
g gl o/ awe &1 TS &, Hifd 39 Gl § ReR ARl &1 Yol 9 FHraad SUANT |9
BIaT 21

41. Ans.a

42. Ans. a

43. Ans.d

44, Ans. b

45. Ans. a

46. Ans. a

47. Ans. b

48. Ans.d
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49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Ans. a
Explanation:

S A iR H HfAe e AET H U O 2 | SO S S dbeld Bl
ST fham ST HebarT 2 |

Ans. b
Explanation:

HE 15 fdlt e a9y & Sl @ 9T b7 91y BT ©

Ans. c
Explanation:

S a1 IRl Bl AR e Afthd 9 Mt awqail &1 99 & o

Ans. a

Explanation:

s QI IRV AT g AT SABI U § DIy AW el & aor {9 awgeil &1 |
# P T TR BT I JifST A7 RS a3 B 2

Ans. b
Ans. d
Ans. b

Ans. a
Explanation:

oftt § Hegae i gRiEET § HH axg Ry @ SMd # B & HReT & g 2|

Ans. b
Explanation:

QU FIeR G SUAIRGT IRSBSIAT WR IR &, Rifd ax] & SYAREr 8 I8
fAREd wxcll & % SUIadT S9 9% &1 STENT & & forg aRd g ar =78 |

Ans. c
Explanation:

Y 9% @ UAd SAARTT ghIg & AT A1 S| A SUATNIT " & BROT Y a8 &
fog X g% @1 gl &1 AMiaer °gcdl il 8 Sl MRS, B8l & |

Ans. b

Ans. a

Ans. ¢

Ans. a

Ans. a

Ans. b
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65. Ans. a
66. Ans. c
67. Ans. d
68. Ans. ¢
69. Ans. d
70. Ans. b
71. Ans. a
72. Ans. a
73. Ans. c
74. Ans. d
75. Ans. a
76. Ans. a
77. Ans. b
78. Ans. a
79. Ans. c
80. Ans. b
81. Ans. b
82. Ans. c
83. Ans. b
84. Ans. b
85. Ans. a
86. Ans. d
87. Ans. c
88. Ans. ¢
89. Ans. d
90. Ans. a
91. Ans. b

5|Page



MITTAL COMMERCE CLASSES CA FOUNDATION- MOCK TEST

92. Ans. c
93. Ans. b
94. Ans. c
95. Ans. d
96. Ans. b
97. Ans. d
98. Ans. d
99. Ans. c
100. Ans.c

Xk
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